
Ripon FR-SO Showcase Meet
Ripon College | Wed, Apr 1, 2026

Meet Program

Page 1

Tue, Mar 31, 12:17 pm

Girls 60m Hurdles Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 4  Prelims
2 Atkinson, Leah PORTAGE 14.10
3 Cummings, Kaylee PULASKI 11.80
4 Schwobe, Halle HORTONVILLE 12.00
5 Alix, Tonaya WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 11.90
6 Ledvina, Ila GREEN BAY PREBLE 11.20
7 Weber, Rylee HARTFORD UNION 13.25

Heat 2 of 4  Prelims
1 Gault, Alaina HARTFORD UNION 12.78
2 Rettler, Amber HARTFORD UNION 13.05
3 Young, Ruby PORTAGE 13.41
4 Bielke, Kloe PORTAGE 14.20
5 Rossmiller, Emma SHEBOYGAN FALLS 12.26
6 Kaat, Danika SHEBOYGAN FALLS
7 Dux, Elizabeth SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS 11.20

Heat 3 of 4  Prelims
1 Snyder, Keaton SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
2 DeLong, Berkley KAUKAUNA
3 Scheel, Allison KIMBERLY 10.70
4 Cutler, Morgan KIMBERLY 12.70
5 VanEgeren, Julia GREEN BAY PREBLE 11.00
6 Petroske, Ashley SLINGER 12.20
7 Biesterveld, Cambria KIMBERLY 12.84

Heat 4 of 4  Prelims
1 Grosskreutz, Alexis KIMBERLY 12.99
2 Rowe, Nora SLINGER 13.50
3 Cawley, Bristol PORTAGE 12.32
4 Martin, Laila SLINGER 12.00
5 Cleary, Isabella SLINGER 11.80
6 Meixner, Cady PORTAGE 13.50
7 Loos, Gabbi OSHKOSH WEST 12.30

Boys 60m Hurdles Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 2  Prelims
1 Dove, Sydney HORTONVILLE 11.36
2 Larson, Noah KAUKAUNA
3 Krueger, Dylan GREEN BAY PREBLE
4 Norton, Reese SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
5 Zielke, Carson WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 9.81
6 Clark, Mason OSHKOSH WEST
7 Kiebler, Thomas SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
8 Ploch-Hardy, Brayden HORTONVILLE 12.50

Heat 2 of 2  Prelims
1 Holzmann, Remy SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
2 Kok, Griffin NEENAH 11.14
3 Williamson, Hans KIMBERLY 9.60
4 Torres, Elias SLINGER
5 Zuelsdorf, Kaeston KAUKAUNA
6 Sanders, Stephon PORTAGE 10.39
7 Hickman, Kwamane GREEN BAY PREBLE

Girls 60 Meter Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 14  Prelims
1 Yellowhair, Talayna KIMBERLY 12.00
2 Ellis, Evelyn KIMBERLY 10.00
3 Gotiear, Charlie SHEBOYGAN FALLS 8.50
4 Kmiecik, Niina KAUKAUNA
5 Schwobe, Halle HORTONVILLE 9.40
6 Buckoski, Amelia KAUKAUNA
7 Metzler, Ivy GREEN BAY PREBLE 11.00
8 Eaton, Janiah WEST BEND EAST 11.30

Heat 2 of 14  Prelims
1 Brost, Argelia OSHKOSH WEST 9.30
2 Spitzmacher, Kylie KIMBERLY 12.00
3 Gehring, Brianna SLINGER 8.77
4 Vogelsang, Emery WEST BEND EAST 11.00
5 Williams, Karlochoinga PORTAGE 10.56
6 Ciolkosz, Caitlin PORTAGE 8.78
7 Schuster, Mckenna SLINGER 9.30
8 Schroeder, Teagan HORTONVILLE 9.25

Heat 3 of 14  Prelims
1 Dziedzic, Isla SLINGER 9.00
2 Diamond, Cristina KIMBERLY 9.12
3 Bence, Riley HARTFORD UNION 9.72
4 Laukka, Livia PULASKI 8.80
5 Gerrits, Caylee OSHKOSH WEST 9.70
6 Howard, Nahla GREEN BAY PREBLE 9.60
7 Azoff, Maya HARTFORD UNION 9.62
8 Christensen, Mya PULASKI 8.60

Heat 4 of 14  Prelims
1 Varzaru, Nadia PORTAGE 9.19
2 Desens, Zola STOUGHTON
3 Zielke, Addy WEST BEND EAST 12.00
4 Rivera, Jazlyn WEST BEND EAST 10.80
5 Hartman, Ella SLINGER 9.90
6 Liebergen, Emma OSHKOSH WEST 8.60
7 King, Ja'Shay WEST BEND EAST 13.00
8 Hanson, Amelia JANESVILLE PARKER 9.33

Heat 5 of 14  Prelims
1 Nelson, Everly HARTFORD UNION 10.13
2 Watts-Liberato, De Anna JANESVILLE PARKER 9.45
3 Young, Ruby PORTAGE 8.99
4 Paczesny, Jessica HARTFORD UNION 10.45
5 Lindeman, Audrey HARTFORD UNION 9.78
6 Zabel, Ariana WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 9.22
7 Williams, Chelsea SLINGER 9.00
8 Brunt, Sophia PORTAGE 8.58
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Heat 6 of 14  Prelims (60 Meter Frosh/Soph)
1 Kazel, Isla KIMBERLY 12.00
2 Dymond, Ava OSHKOSH WEST 8.81
3 Leidel, Magdalyn SLINGER 8.90
4 Ehmke, Grace HARTFORD UNION 10.10
5 Werner, Madison HORTONVILLE 8.44
6 Raisler, MaKieyela WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 9.50
7 Krause, Harper GREEN BAY PREBLE 9.00
8 Strong, Sara PORTAGE 8.98

Heat 7 of 14  Prelims
1 Tucker, Isabella KIMBERLY 12.00
2 Gaertig, Holly SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS 9.30
3 Richter, Monroe STOUGHTON
4 Freund, Riley KIMBERLY 12.00
5 Rapley, Dericka OSHKOSH WEST 10.00
6 Kidd, Shaniya JANESVILLE PARKER 9.46
7 Klink, Charlotte HARTFORD UNION 9.45
8 Pogorelec, Abigail PORTAGE 8.68

Heat 8 of 14  Prelims
1 Rothlesberger, Ava KIMBERLY 10.00
2 Martin, Laila SLINGER 9.20
3 Thrall, Ava HORTONVILLE 9.65
4 Fredrickson, Adeline HORTONVILLE 8.50
5 Brown, Madison OSHKOSH WEST 10.00
6 Meserole, Leah JANESVILLE PARKER 9.22
7 Wagner, Maryn HORTONVILLE 9.61
8 Knutson, Leah OSHKOSH WEST 9.60

Heat 9 of 14  Prelims
1 Rufener, Abby WEST BEND EAST 11.30
2 Herbst, Londyn JANESVILLE PARKER 9.33
3 Hansen, Josie WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 9.30
4 Brandenburg, Ramsey JANESVILLE PARKER 8.90
5 Sandberg, Allison SLINGER 9.20
6 Nitke, Isabella HORTONVILLE 9.30
7 Blake, Cali WEST BEND EAST 12.00
8 Loos, Gabbi OSHKOSH WEST 9.70

Heat 10 of 14  Prelims
1 Santana, Lilly GREEN BAY PREBLE 9.15
2 Campbell, Ashley PORTAGE 9.19
3 Broman, Evelyn JANESVILLE PARKER 9.43
4 Tjader, Sophia OSHKOSH WEST 10.00
5 Schaefer, Juliana KIMBERLY 12.00
6 Dorzok, Nina SLINGER 9.70
7 Reinke, Winter JANESVILLE PARKER 9.30
8 Cawley, Bristol PORTAGE 8.75

Heat 11 of 14  Prelims
1 Geffers, Eve OSHKOSH WEST 9.60
2 Unser, Ashlynn KAUKAUNA 8.60
3 Brown, Emma STOUGHTON
4 Gehring, Leah SLINGER 9.00
5 Bielke, Kloe PORTAGE 9.49
6 Desmet, Emma STOUGHTON
7 Juhl, Kinleigh JANESVILLE PARKER 9.22
8 Rowe, Nora SLINGER 10.10

Heat 12 of 14  Prelims
1 Smith, Jillian PORTAGE 9.49
2 Barraza-Mayorga, Cami HARTFORD UNION 10.34
3 Hansen, Caitlyn KIMBERLY 8.84
4 Sawyer, Madeline SLINGER 9.20
5 Riddell, Eloise SLINGER 10.10
6 Underberg, Sydney SHEBOYGAN FALLS 8.82
7 Kratz, Abigail SLINGER 8.90

Heat 13 of 14  Prelims
1 Jensen, Tenley HARTFORD UNION 10.12
2 Randall, Ashlyn WEST BEND EAST 12.50
3 Nakielski, Jocelyn HARTFORD UNION 11.21
4 Newman, Ainsley HARTFORD UNION 8.99
5 LyBoualong, Cyena KAUKAUNA
6 Livermore, Madelynn WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 9.90
7 Eisenbach, Veronica HARTFORD UNION 9.83

Heat 14 of 14  Prelims
1 Strupp, Brianna HARTFORD UNION 9.75
2 DeLong, Berkley KAUKAUNA
3 Wildenberg, Anna KIMBERLY 10.00
4 Daniels, Solayna PORTAGE 8.99
5 Herrod, Amyiia GREEN BAY PREBLE 9.20
6 Munson, MaLeigha GREEN BAY PREBLE 10.00
7 Gorecki, Melina GREEN BAY PREBLE 9.90

Boys 60 Meter Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 19  Prelims
1 Becker, Austyn OSHKOSH WEST 7.80
2 Jensen, Adrian NEENAH 8.05
3 Valdovinos, Levi STOUGHTON
4 Foytik, James HORTONVILLE 8.30
5 Abitz, Drew OSHKOSH WEST 7.60
6 Zimmerman, Logan JANESVILLE PARKER 8.02
7 Alden, Braxton NEENAH 8.23
8 Schiack, Landen GREEN BAY PREBLE

Heat 2 of 19  Prelims
1 Kettenhoven, Grant OSHKOSH WEST 7.60
2 Thomas, Finnegan HARTFORD UNION 8.75
3 Burdick, Aaron PORTAGE 8.10
4 Everson, Isaac SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
5 Tatge, Ethan STOUGHTON
6 Hanvey, Jayden WEST BEND EAST
7 Oehldrich, Logan KIEL 10.00
8 Quick, Tyson WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 7.83

Heat 3 of 19  Prelims
1 VanThiel, Caleb OSHKOSH WEST 7.55
2 Busch, Samuel STOUGHTON
3 McGlin, Conor WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 8.00
4 Kinsman, Simon PORTAGE 8.33
5 Shalm, Cash JANESVILLE PARKER 7.97
6 Theys, Christian NEENAH 8.17
7 Howell, Quinn OSHKOSH WEST 7.90
8 Mentzel, Zach KIMBERLY 8.80
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Heat 4 of 19  Prelims (60 Meter Frosh/Soph)
1 Mattmiller, Cohen HORTONVILLE 8.67
2 Wiebel, Tyler OSHKOSH WEST 7.90
3 Vosters, Zac KAUKAUNA
4 Kinney, Riley JANESVILLE PARKER 7.49
5 Hirsch, Evan HARTFORD UNION 8.07
6 Mercado, Isaac KIEL 10.50
7 Bogaart, Kaiden HORTONVILLE 8.20
8 Matheny, Jacob PULASKI 8.10

Heat 5 of 19  Prelims
1 Torlak, Adi PORTAGE 8.45
2 Oliphant, Edwin NEENAH 8.72
3 Williamson, Hans KIMBERLY 8.00
4 Thao, Jason SLINGER 8.40
5 Weber, Karsten HARTFORD UNION 8.62
6 Wagner, Caleb WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 7.90
7 Escobar, Carlos GREEN BAY PREBLE
8 Onkels, Colton KAUKAUNA

Heat 6 of 19  Prelims
1 Kpogo, Kenneth PULASKI 7.90
2 Bussan, Donavan HORTONVILLE 8.24
3 Lutz, Nolan GREEN BAY PREBLE
4 Schmidt, Carter OSHKOSH WEST 7.44
5 Emerson, Charles JANESVILLE PARKER 8.33
6 Manka Gill, Isiah KAUKAUNA
7 Fleming, Camdon KIMBERLY 7.90
8 Lawien, Sean SLINGER 8.30

Heat 7 of 19  Prelims
1 Peterson, Eli GREEN BAY PREBLE
2 Fraiser, Noah JANESVILLE PARKER
3 Fee, JT WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 7.90
4 Silva, Cristen HORTONVILLE 8.70
5 Borden, Trenton KIEL 8.50
6 Wright, Layton KIMBERLY 8.20
7 Freund, Dominik NEENAH 8.35
8 Johnson, Jameson OSHKOSH WEST 7.90

Heat 8 of 19  Prelims
1 DePietro, Joe HORTONVILLE 9.21
2 Vobian, Cayson JANESVILLE PARKER 7.58
3 Ackerman, Devin JANESVILLE PARKER 7.68
4 Vandeyacht, Ian KAUKAUNA
5 Curp, Brady HORTONVILLE 8.66
6 Green, Gavin HARTFORD UNION 8.79
7 Garske, Griffin PORTAGE 8.95
8 Giron, Aidan HARTFORD UNION 8.93

Heat 9 of 19  Prelims
1 VongKhamsaeng, Jaylen HORTONVILLE 8.22
2 Metzger, Gage SLINGER 8.10
3 Gresbach, Myles SLINGER 9.00
4 Shattuck, Eli HORTONVILLE 8.45
5 Redlin, Grayson OSHKOSH WEST 7.70
6 Cleveland, Camren SLINGER 8.10
7 Reyes, Seth HORTONVILLE 8.55
8 Kamp, Kasey KIEL 7.80

Heat 10 of 19  Prelims
1 Mauth-Pasch, Wyatt HORTONVILLE 8.16
2 Wruck, Bradley PORTAGE 8.75
3 Smits, Reid KAUKAUNA
4 Johnson, Bennett HORTONVILLE 8.89
5 Mael, Parkar PORTAGE 8.22
6 Schuh, Mason JANESVILLE PARKER 7.55
7 Merrill, Davin PORTAGE 8.92
8 Slinde, Logan JANESVILLE PARKER 8.15

Heat 11 of 19  Prelims
1 Horswill, Beckett STOUGHTON
2 Fee, Jayson WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 7.81
3 Seely, Traeven OSHKOSH WEST 7.55
4 O'Leary, Harrison JANESVILLE PARKER 7.90
5 Burdick, Alexander PORTAGE 8.32
6 Pavich, Owen HORTONVILLE 8.56
7 Beversdorf, Peyton KAUKAUNA
8 Fischer, Marcus JANESVILLE PARKER 8.30

Heat 12 of 19  Prelims
1 Taube, Mason HARTFORD UNION 8.18
2 Tohi, Marven SLINGER 9.20
3 Kraus, Jackson HARTFORD UNION 8.65
4 Wilson, Layqwan GREEN BAY PREBLE
5 Dunn, Gavin STOUGHTON
6 Vallner, Declyn HORTONVILLE 8.11
7 Archambault, Aidan JANESVILLE PARKER 8.50
8 Empereur Brown, Brayden JANESVILLE PARKER 7.42

Heat 13 of 19  Prelims
1 Jones, Brennen JANESVILLE PARKER 7.95
2 Hickman, Kwamane GREEN BAY PREBLE
3 Parker, Elijah JANESVILLE PARKER 7.74
4 Yang, Brandon OSHKOSH WEST 7.75
5 Dummer, Noah PORTAGE 8.42
6 Colwin, Thaeden SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
7 Prica, Jayden JANESVILLE PARKER 8.09
8 Ni, Roger NEENAH 8.42

Heat 14 of 19  Prelims
1 Steber, Kolin HORTONVILLE 7.99
2 Fischer, Tate STOUGHTON
3 Huss, Logan KAUKAUNA
4 Magdanz, Colby WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 7.64
5 Derks, Finley NEENAH 8.18
6 Defrancisco, Anthony SLINGER 8.20
7 Snyder, Ryan STOUGHTON

Heat 15 of 19  Prelims
1 DeJardin, Eli GREEN BAY PREBLE
2 Shulka, Talon HARTFORD UNION 8.46
3 LeClaire, Josiah KAUKAUNA
4 Rogge, Shawn PORTAGE 8.50
5 Steinke, Spencer SLINGER 9.50
6 Rogacz, Aleksander WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 8.00
7 Lettow, Tyler WEST BEND EAST



Ripon FR-SO Showcase Meet
Ripon College | Wed, Apr 1, 2026

Meet Program

Page 4

Tue, Mar 31, 12:17 pm

Heat 16 of 19  Prelims (60 Meter Frosh/Soph)
1 Rate, Lucas SLINGER 8.50
2 Torres, Elias SLINGER 8.70
3 Cloutier, Evan OSHKOSH WEST 7.70
4 Disch, Tyson JANESVILLE PARKER 7.80
5 Borroughs, Liam STOUGHTON
6 Guillauma, Amare STOUGHTON
7 Oliphant, Hudson NEENAH 8.84

Heat 17 of 19  Prelims
1 Fitzsimmons, James KIMBERLY 8.50
2 Young, Aaron HORTONVILLE 8.31
3 Clark, James STOUGHTON
4 Goebel, Cullen OSHKOSH WEST 7.55
5 Backes, Dylan PULASKI 8.30
6 Shaikh, Jakir WEST BEND EAST
7 DeVoe, Brandon OSHKOSH WEST 7.70

Heat 18 of 19  Prelims
1 Helgestad, Ashton PORTAGE 8.23
2 Tula, Julian OSHKOSH WEST 7.90
3 Schmidt, Blake KIEL 7.95
4 Byman, William SLINGER 8.60
5 Hereford, Rory JANESVILLE PARKER 7.81
6 Koestler, Jaxon JANESVILLE PARKER 7.85
7 Woodrow, Nick SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS

Heat 19 of 19  Prelims
1 Montes, Daniel GREEN BAY PREBLE
2 Kositzke, Owen HORTONVILLE 8.12
3 Jacobson, James NEENAH 8.48
4 Csekits, Marcus KIMBERLY 8.80
5 Koch, Carter HARTFORD UNION 7.50
6 Smith, Ashton JANESVILLE PARKER 7.42
7 Cortes, Daniel GREEN BAY PREBLE

Girls 1600 Meters Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Murphy, Mary PORTAGE 5:33.00
2 Koss, Georgia GREEN BAY PREBLE 5:41.67
3 Woodworth, Kellyn PORTAGE 5:43.00
4 Paffel, Claire KIMBERLY 5:48.26
5 Strebelinski, Coraline OSHKOSH WEST 5:59.85
6 Haas, Nicole SLINGER 6:11.72
7 Truttschel, Jaelyn HORTONVILLE 6:20.00
8 Lohr, Kaitlyn SHEBOYGAN FALLS 6:30.17
9 Hanold, Brynlee GREEN BAY PREBLE 6:45.00
10 Odenwald, Mia HARTFORD UNION 6:46.56
11 Geffers, Eve OSHKOSH WEST 6:50.00
12 Herr, Dannica SLINGER 7:13.20
13 Williams, Claire SLINGER 7:46.15
14 Heise, Bailey WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 7:55.00
15 Servais, Josie SHEBOYGAN FALLS

Boys 1600 Meters Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Manteufel, Nolan NEENAH 6:00.00
2 Starner, Brayden PULASKI 6:02.74
3 Greiling, Grant GREEN BAY PREBLE 6:07.18
4 Cayetano Perez, Aaron PORTAGE 6:12.36
5 Turner, Kypten OSHKOSH WEST 6:19.00
6 Brest, Nolan OSHKOSH WEST 6:45.00
7 Radtke, Isaac KIMBERLY 6:50.00
8 Walton, Dallas KIMBERLY 7:00.00
9 Pagels, Tyler HORTONVILLE
10 Novack, Lannin WEST BEND EAST
11 Murphy, Austin STOUGHTON
12 Rector, Aiden SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
13 Griesbach, Frederick KAUKAUNA
14 Smrecek, Noah WEST BEND EAST
15 Luehring, Christian KAUKAUNA
16 Sherman, Hayden KAUKAUNA
17 Johnstone, Ezra WEST BEND EAST
18 Feldbruegge, Beckett HORTONVILLE

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Pacovsky, Owen KIEL 4:41.11
2 Benjamin, Marcus WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 4:53.29
3 Axford, Troy HARTFORD UNION 4:53.83
4 Steedman, Myles SLINGER 4:56.00
5 Dobberstein, Truett SLINGER 4:56.47
6 Flynn, Brady JANESVILLE PARKER 4:59.45
7 Voelz, Bryce PULASKI 5:02.00
8 Falk, Karter KIMBERLY 5:10.00
9 Schiek, James Will OSHKOSH WEST 5:15.00
10 Romenesko, Kaleb HORTONVILLE 5:15.00
11 Spencer, Brock STOUGHTON 5:15.00
12 Robarge, Mason HARTFORD UNION 5:31.90
13 Gutierrez-Martinez, Alfredo JANESVILLE PARKER 5:33.30
14 Schmidt, Xavier GREEN BAY PREBLE 5:35.40
15 Greene, Bryce JANESVILLE PARKER 5:35.50
16 Olson, Dylan NEENAH 5:36.00
17 Vogel, Madden KIEL 5:40.00
18 Lochen, Michael SLINGER 5:53.96
19 Daffner, Walter GREEN BAY PREBLE 5:58.63

Girls 400 Meters Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
1 Unser, Ashlynn KAUKAUNA
2 Buckoski, Amelia KAUKAUNA
3 Fiscal, Aaliyah KAUKAUNA
4 Rossmiller, Emma SHEBOYGAN FALLS 1:34.31
5 Loos, Gabbi OSHKOSH WEST 1:20.00
6 Knutson, Leah OSHKOSH WEST 1:18.00
7 Brost, Argelia OSHKOSH WEST 1:18.00
8 Daute, Kaitlyn WEST BEND EAST 1:16.00
9 Hoffer, Ainsley SHEBOYGAN FALLS 1:15.75
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Heat 2 of 3  Finals (400 Meters Frosh/Soph)
1 Ciolkosz, Caitlin PORTAGE 1:15.00
2 Engelhardt, Chloe WEST BEND EAST 1:15.00
3 Bishop, Amelia GREEN BAY PREBLE 1:15.00
4 Rotar, Jenna STOUGHTON 1:13.00
5 Tomes, Jordan HARTFORD UNION 1:12.45
6 Helwig, Kylynn KIMBERLY 1:12.00
7 Werner, Madison HORTONVILLE 1:12.00
8 Ryan, Lorelai WEST BEND EAST 1:12.00

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 Young, Ruby PORTAGE 1:12.00
2 Comstock, Carlin STOUGHTON 1:10.88
3 Springer, Lauren HORTONVILLE 1:10.00
4 Hoverson, Asia STOUGHTON 1:10.00
5 Tennies, Emma SLINGER 1:08.40
6 Gotiear, Charlie SHEBOYGAN FALLS 1:07.90
7 Peppler, Kalisa HORTONVILLE 1:06.78
8 Cutler, Morgan KIMBERLY 1:05.00

Boys 400 Meters Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
1 Huss, Logan KAUKAUNA
2 Dennison, Aiden STOUGHTON
3 Ackley, Liam STOUGHTON
4 Angeles, Liam STOUGHTON
5 Anderson, Parker HORTONVILLE
6 Gillis, Everett KAUKAUNA
7 Norton, Reese SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
1 Heaney, Drake SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
2 Rogacz, Aleksander WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 1:10.00
3 Harvey, Holden PORTAGE 1:07.92
4 Kieckhafer, Ames SLINGER 1:07.00
5 Green, Gavin HARTFORD UNION 1:06.05
6 Bouruc, Adrian KIMBERLY 1:05.00
7 Krueger, Dylan GREEN BAY PREBLE 1:04.34

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
1 Ni, Roger NEENAH 1:04.20
2 Thomas, Finnegan HARTFORD UNION 1:03.13
3 Taube, Mason HARTFORD UNION 1:03.04
4 Rades, Sawyer HORTONVILLE 1:03.00
5 Slomski, Easton HORTONVILLE 1:02.00
6 Gruett, Brennan KIMBERLY 1:02.00
7 Prica, Jayden JANESVILLE PARKER 1:01.80
8 Johnson, Jameson OSHKOSH WEST 1:01.00

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
1 Parker, Elijah JANESVILLE PARKER 1:01.00
2 Rogge, Shawn PORTAGE 1:00.95
3 Perl, Carter KIEL 1:00.00
4 Zuelsdorf, Kaeston KAUKAUNA 1:00.00
5 Jensen, Adrian NEENAH 59.89
6 Schmidt, Blake KIEL 59.00
7 Geschke, Carter SLINGER 59.00
8 Liesener, Eli NEENAH 58.86

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
1 DeVoe, Brandon OSHKOSH WEST 58.50
2 Cloutier, Evan OSHKOSH WEST 58.50
3 Schiack, Landen GREEN BAY PREBLE 58.00
4 McDole, William KIEL 57.88
5 Disch, Tyson JANESVILLE PARKER 57.44
6 Raddatz, Mason PULASKI 57.40
7 Escobar, Carlos GREEN BAY PREBLE 57.00
8 Cleveland, Camren SLINGER 57.00

Girls 800 Meters Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Roberts, Annika PORTAGE 3:06.00
2 Ruck, Brooklyn PORTAGE 3:07.00
3 Kleppe, Mylah HARTFORD UNION 3:12.34
4 Treiber, Olivia STOUGHTON 3:15.00
5 Gartzke, Katie HARTFORD UNION 3:19.22
6 Johnson, Claire HORTONVILLE 3:20.00
7 Athnos, Charlotte STOUGHTON 3:30.00
8 Williams, Claire SLINGER 3:32.61
9 Servais, Josie SHEBOYGAN FALLS

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Rabideaux, Daley SLINGER 2:30.00
2 Koss, Georgia GREEN BAY PREBLE 2:36.17
3 Strebelinski, Coraline OSHKOSH WEST 2:40.00
4 Paffel, Claire KIMBERLY 2:40.00
5 Woodworth, Kellyn PORTAGE 2:46.00
6 Truttschel, Jaelyn HORTONVILLE 2:52.78
7 Martiny, Peyton WEST BEND EAST 3:00.00
8 Hanold, Brynlee GREEN BAY PREBLE 3:00.00
9 Friday, Olivia WEST BEND EAST 3:00.00

Boys 800 Meters Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 Driggers, Cameron KAUKAUNA
2 Milhans, Ben KAUKAUNA
3 Smrecek, Noah WEST BEND EAST
4 Sawicki, Silas STOUGHTON
5 Daffner, Walter GREEN BAY PREBLE
6 O'Kane, Owen KAUKAUNA
7 Mueller, Mason HORTONVILLE
8 Bobula, Ashton HORTONVILLE
9 Kiebler, Thomas SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
10 McMahon, Landon GREEN BAY PREBLE
11 Novack, Lannin WEST BEND EAST
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Heat 2 of 4  Finals (800 Meters Frosh/Soph)
1 Vogel, Madden KIEL 2:45.00
2 Kirk, Waukeen JANESVILLE PARKER 2:45.50
3 Thebo, Easton KIMBERLY 2:50.00
4 Ostermeier, Joel NEENAH 2:50.00
5 Luna-Patino, Brandon WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 2:53.00
6 Lamon, Louis HARTFORD UNION 2:56.57
7 Havens, Aiden GREEN BAY PREBLE 3:13.84
8 Swadley, Jacob STOUGHTON
9 Lottouzee, Corvin WEST BEND EAST
10 Pagels, Tyler HORTONVILLE

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 Pagel, Holpen WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 2:34.17
2 Kraucyk, Zachary PORTAGE 2:34.81
3 Davie, Ben STOUGHTON 2:35.00
4 Henderson, Eli WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 2:35.00
5 Gutierrez-Martinez, Alfredo JANESVILLE PARKER 2:35.10
6 Turner, Kypten OSHKOSH WEST 2:38.00
7 Nowicki, Nicholas PORTAGE 2:39.00
8 Starner, Brayden PULASKI 2:45.00
9 Loff, Heath SLINGER 2:45.00
10 Flores Pena, Vincent HARTFORD UNION 2:45.00

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 Wesoloski, Callen KIMBERLY 2:10.00
2 Spankowski, Jackson PORTAGE 2:10.12
3 Moore, Dominic OSHKOSH WEST 2:15.68
4 Flynn, Brady JANESVILLE PARKER 2:17.73
5 Schiek, James Will OSHKOSH WEST 2:20.00
6 Voelz, Bryce PULASKI 2:20.00
7 Casady, Aiden KIMBERLY 2:20.00
8 Vorndran, Gavin HARTFORD UNION 2:25.00
9 Gresbach, Myles SLINGER 2:25.00
10 Plata, Dezi SLINGER 2:31.00

Girls 200 Meters Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 7  Finals
1 Kmiecik, Niina KAUKAUNA
2 Comstock, Carlin STOUGHTON
3 Biesterveld, Cambria KIMBERLY
4 Desens, Zola STOUGHTON
5 Desmet, Emma STOUGHTON
6 Kortz, Cady HORTONVILLE

Heat 2 of 7  Finals
1 DeLong, Berkley KAUKAUNA
2 Haubenschild, Gwyneth SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS 34.00
3 Marx, Hannah HARTFORD UNION 33.25
4 Hartman, Ella SLINGER 33.54
5 Raisler, MaKieyela WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 35.00
6 Wagner, Maryn HORTONVILLE

Heat 3 of 7  Finals
1 Stout, Olivia HARTFORD UNION 32.89
2 Varzaru, Nadia PORTAGE 32.56
3 Termaat, Casey SHEBOYGAN FALLS 32.25
4 Rivera, Jazlyn WEST BEND EAST 32.50
5 Eaton, Janiah WEST BEND EAST 32.70
6 Alix, Tonaya WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 33.00

Heat 4 of 7  Finals
1 Strong, Sara PORTAGE 32.12
2 Hansen, Josie WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 32.00
3 Newman, Ainsley HARTFORD UNION 31.68
4 Cawley, Bristol PORTAGE 31.84
5 Kaat, Danika SHEBOYGAN FALLS 32.01
6 Vogelsang, Emery WEST BEND EAST 32.20

Heat 5 of 7  Finals
1 Brost, Argelia OSHKOSH WEST 31.40
2 Lundin, Ariana KIMBERLY 31.10
3 Santana, Lilly GREEN BAY PREBLE 31.00
4 Karrels, Hailey KIMBERLY 31.10
5 Knutson, Leah OSHKOSH WEST 31.40
6 Hanson, Amelia JANESVILLE PARKER 31.65

Heat 6 of 7  Finals
1 Krause, Harper GREEN BAY PREBLE 30.90
2 Herbst, Londyn JANESVILLE PARKER 30.33
3 Gehring, Leah SLINGER 29.87
4 Leidel, Magdalyn SLINGER 30.22
5 VanEgeren, Julia GREEN BAY PREBLE 30.70
6 Gaertig, Holly SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS 30.90

Heat 7 of 7  Finals
1 Laukka, Livia PULASKI 29.50
2 Cummings, Kaylee PULASKI 29.00
3 Fredrickson, Adeline HORTONVILLE 28.60
4 Brandenburg, Ramsey JANESVILLE PARKER 28.76
5 Dux, Elizabeth SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS 29.46
6 Dymond, Ava OSHKOSH WEST 29.59

Boys 200 Meters Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 8  Finals
2 Wagner, Evan KAUKAUNA
3 Borden, Trenton KIEL
4 Lettow, Tyler WEST BEND EAST
5 Her, Issac KAUKAUNA

Heat 2 of 8  Finals
1 Clark, James STOUGHTON
2 Shaikh, Jakir WEST BEND EAST
3 Joseph, Kenny KAUKAUNA
4 Woodrow, Nick SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
5 Colwin, Thaeden SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
6 Grebe, Jason SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
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Heat 3 of 8  Finals (200 Meters Frosh/Soph)
1 Tatge, Ethan STOUGHTON
2 Raddatz, Mason PULASKI 30.70
3 Wagner, Caleb WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 29.00
4 Matheny, Jacob PULASKI 30.50
5 Backes, Dylan PULASKI 31.50
6 Hanvey, Jayden WEST BEND EAST

Heat 4 of 8  Finals
1 Fee, JT WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 28.83
2 Burdick, Aaron PORTAGE 27.55
3 Jacobson, James NEENAH 26.87
4 Metzger, Gage SLINGER 26.94
5 Byman, William SLINGER 28.11
6 Kulasiewicz, Drake HARTFORD UNION 28.97

Heat 5 of 8  Finals
1 Lawien, Sean SLINGER 26.69
2 Theys, Christian NEENAH 26.53
3 Handschke, Owen KIMBERLY 26.50
4 Fleming, Camdon KIMBERLY 26.50
5 Young, Aaron HORTONVILLE 26.60
6 DeJardin, Eli GREEN BAY PREBLE 26.80

Heat 6 of 8  Finals
1 Schuh, Mason JANESVILLE PARKER 26.28
2 Kamp, Kasey KIEL 26.00
3 Koch, Carter HARTFORD UNION 25.77
4 Schmidt, Blake KIEL 26.00
5 Hirsch, Evan HARTFORD UNION 26.15
6 Holzschuh, Thomas KIMBERLY 26.50

Heat 7 of 8  Finals
1 Kettenhoven, Grant OSHKOSH WEST 25.50
2 Steber, Kolin HORTONVILLE 25.40
3 Goebel, Cullen OSHKOSH WEST 25.25
4 Fee, Jayson WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 25.38
5 Benthein, Michael NEENAH 25.43
6 Kositzke, Owen HORTONVILLE 25.60

Heat 8 of 8  Finals
1 Borroughs, Liam STOUGHTON 25.00
2 Empereur Brown, Brayden JANESVILLE PARKER 24.56
3 Wilson, Layqwan GREEN BAY PREBLE 24.40
4 Cortes, Daniel GREEN BAY PREBLE 24.50
5 Smith, Ashton JANESVILLE PARKER 24.75
6 VanThiel, Caleb OSHKOSH WEST 25.25

Girls 3200 Meters Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Murphy, Mary PORTAGE 12:43.00
2 Haas, Nicole SLINGER 12:55.00
3 Vera-Perez, Alexandra GREEN BAY PREBLE 14:30.00
4 Casteel, Claire GREEN BAY PREBLE 15:00.00
5 Lehn, Liv SHEBOYGAN FALLS

Boys 3200 Meters Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Pacovsky, Owen KIEL 11:00.00
2 Romenesko, Kaleb HORTONVILLE 11:19.38
3 Solis, Carson STOUGHTON 11:30.00
4 Nieto, Joseph NEENAH 12:30.00
5 Braeger, Rhys SLINGER 13:45.00
6 Juarez, Chris GREEN BAY PREBLE
7 Johnstone, Ezra WEST BEND EAST
8 Loewe, Ashton KIMBERLY
9 Schmidt, Xavier GREEN BAY PREBLE
10 Deeg, Jonah KIMBERLY
11 Greiling, Grant GREEN BAY PREBLE

Girls 4x400 Relay Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 SLINGER 'A' 4:31.26
2 PORTAGE 'A' 4:35.22
3 SHEBOYGAN FALLS 'A' 4:50.87
4 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 4:52.14
5 GREEN BAY PREBLE 'A' 5:00.00
6 STOUGHTON 'A'

Boys 4x400 Relay Frosh/Soph

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 PULASKI 'A' 4:02.00
2 JANESVILLE PARKER 'B' 4:02.00
3 HORTONVILLE 'A' 4:04.00
4 STOUGHTON 'A' 4:05.00
5 NEENAH 'A' 4:05.28
6 SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS 'A'

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 GREEN BAY PREBLE 'A' 3:50.00
2 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 3:56.00
3 JANESVILLE PARKER 'A' 3:57.00
4 WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 'A' 3:57.92
5 SLINGER 'A' 3:58.00
6 PORTAGE 'A' 4:01.44

Girls Shot Put Frosh/Soph

Flight 1 of 3  Finals
1 Donald, Moriah GREEN BAY PREBLE
2 Highfill, Paisley HORTONVILLE
3 Wilkinson, Hadley HORTONVILLE
4 Jentz, Autumn HORTONVILLE
5 Bunnow, Lilah SHEBOYGAN FALLS 13-04.00
6 Pickard, Lilian PULASKI 14-08.00
7 Rhinerson, Norzin STOUGHTON 15-08.00
8 Merritt, Coraline OSHKOSH WEST 16-00.00
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Flight 2 of 3  Finals (Shot Put Frosh/Soph)
1 Tjader, Sophia OSHKOSH WEST 17-00.00
2 Lytie, Amelia PULASKI 18-04.00
3 Tornow, Carmen OSHKOSH WEST 19-07.00
4 Chalupny, Addilyn KIMBERLY 20-00.00
5 Berndt, Taylor KIMBERLY 20-00.00
6 Deleon, Leeliuna SLINGER 20-06.50
7 Sadogierski, Josephine PORTAGE 20-07.50
8 Nelson, Everly HARTFORD UNION 20-10.00
9 Smith, Jillian PORTAGE 20-10.50

Flight 3 of 3  Finals
1 Klopotic, Kiley PULASKI 21-01.00
2 Klink, Charlotte HARTFORD UNION 21-02.00
3 Bonnell, Madison SHEBOYGAN FALLS 21-03.00
4 Milbach, Maddie KIMBERLY 22-00.00
5 Daniels, Solayna PORTAGE 22-00.00
6 Robbert, Kabella WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 22-06.00
7 Dickman, Meara HARTFORD UNION 23-01.00
8 Harper, Ulina JANESVILLE PARKER 27-09.50
9 Gehring, Brianna SLINGER 31-08.00

Boys Shot Put Frosh/Soph

Flight 1 of 4  Finals
1 Nelson, Gunder STOUGHTON
2 Everson, Isaac SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
3 Loehr, Isaac SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
4 Finley, Titus KIMBERLY
5 Shimanek, Wesley KAUKAUNA
6 Fischer, Tate STOUGHTON
7 Ramirez, Christian SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
8 Suehs, Parker WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT
9 Stockstad, AJ STOUGHTON 20-06.00

Flight 2 of 4  Finals
1 Petri, Eoin HARTFORD UNION 21-06.00
2 Reese, Yates HARTFORD UNION 24-04.00
3 Holland, Liam HARTFORD UNION 24-10.00
4 Torlak, Adi PORTAGE 24-11.00
5 Byes, Wyatt OSHKOSH WEST 25-00.00
6 Sawitski, Hunter OSHKOSH WEST 25-00.00
7 Koch, Aaron SLINGER 25-04.00
8 Fee, JT WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 26-04.00
9 Kreutzberg, Owen PULASKI 30-00.00
10 Olson, Calvin KIEL 30-00.00

Flight 3 of 4  Finals
1 Briones, Kasen NEENAH 30-01.50
2 Falkner, Dominic NEENAH 30-04.00
3 McMillan, Maddox OSHKOSH WEST 31-00.00
4 Kapla, Drew PULASKI 31-00.00
5 Oehldrich, Logan KIEL 31-00.00
6 Jones, Brennen JANESVILLE PARKER 31-05.00
7 Beeler, Brixton JANESVILLE PARKER 32-02.00
8 Kline, Wyatt SLINGER 32-08.00
9 Morrow, Malachi PULASKI 33-00.00
10 Umentum, Tayton GREEN BAY PREBLE 33-00.00

Flight 4 of 4  Finals
1 Guillen, Jude KAUKAUNA 33-11.00
2 O'Leary, Harrison JANESVILLE PARKER 34-08.75
3 Stewart, Cameron SLINGER 34-10.00
4 Vehring, William PORTAGE 36-11.00
5 Brochtrup, Caiden KIMBERLY 39-04.00
6 Raguse, Jonathan GREEN BAY PREBLE 40-05.50
7 Veloz, Jackson PORTAGE 40-11.00
8 Summers, Xander KIMBERLY 41-00.00
9 Mathys, Ben GREEN BAY PREBLE 41-00.00
10 Mueller, Max NEENAH 41-06.50

Girls High Jump Frosh/Soph

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Thrall, Ava HORTONVILLE
2 Nitke, Isabella HORTONVILLE
3 Juhl, Kinleigh JANESVILLE PARKER
4 Meserole, Leah JANESVILLE PARKER
5 Termaat, Casey SHEBOYGAN FALLS
6 Hoffer, Ainsley SHEBOYGAN FALLS 4-00.00
7 Eisenbach, Veronica HARTFORD UNION 4-02.00
8 VanEgeren, Julia GREEN BAY PREBLE 4-04.00
9 Burt, Elna KIMBERLY 4-04.00
10 Petroske, Ashley SLINGER 4-04.00
11 Gotiear, Charlie SHEBOYGAN FALLS 4-06.00
12 Schuster, Mckenna SLINGER 4-06.00
13 Rettler, Amber HARTFORD UNION 4-08.00
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Boys High Jump Frosh/Soph

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Pavich, Owen HORTONVILLE
2 Beversdorf, Peyton KAUKAUNA
3 Havens, Aiden GREEN BAY PREBLE
4 Hotter, Madden OSHKOSH WEST
5 Milhans, Ben KAUKAUNA
6 Heaney, Drake SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
7 Shattuck, Eli HORTONVILLE
8 Steber, Kolin HORTONVILLE
9 Oliphant, Hudson NEENAH 4-06.00
10 Oliphant, Edwin NEENAH 4-06.00
11 Thao, Jason SLINGER 4-08.00
12 Schuh, Mason JANESVILLE PARKER 4-08.00
13 Csekits, Marcus KIMBERLY 4-08.00
14 Perl, Carter KIEL 4-08.00
15 Nunley, Theodore JANESVILLE PARKER 4-08.00
16 Lucassen, Braxton GREEN BAY PREBLE 4-10.00
17 Hickman, Kwamane GREEN BAY PREBLE 4-10.00
18 Steinke, Spencer SLINGER 4-10.00
19 Koestler, Jaxon JANESVILLE PARKER 4-10.00
20 Derks, Finley NEENAH 5-00.00
21 Lawien, Sean SLINGER 5-00.00
22 Kulasiewicz, Drake HARTFORD UNION 5-00.00
23 Wolf, Ezra HARTFORD UNION 5-00.00
24 Magdanz, Colby WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 5-02.00
25 Holzschuh, Thomas KIMBERLY 5-04.00
26 McDole, William KIEL 5-06.00
27 Dummer, Noah PORTAGE 5-06.00
28 Otterson, Liam OSHKOSH WEST 5-06.00
29 Schmidt, Carter OSHKOSH WEST 5-10.00

Girls Pole Vault Frosh/Soph

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Dziedzic, Isla SLINGER
2 Leidel, Magdalyn SLINGER
3 Gaertig, Holly SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
4 LeNoble, Kenley WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT
5 Reinke, Winter JANESVILLE PARKER
6 Metzler, Ivy GREEN BAY PREBLE
7 Heise, Bailey WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT
8 Strupp, Brianna HARTFORD UNION 5-00.00
9 Ehmke, Grace HARTFORD UNION 5-00.00
10 Smith, Jillian PORTAGE 6-00.00
11 Campbell, Ashley PORTAGE 6-00.00
12 Erhardt, Marie HARTFORD UNION 6-06.00
13 Bishop, Amelia GREEN BAY PREBLE 6-06.00
14 Gehring, Brianna SLINGER 6-06.00
15 Brunt, Sophia PORTAGE 7-00.00
16 Christensen, Mya PULASKI 7-00.00
17 Skarda, Kaylee KIMBERLY 9-00.00

Boys Pole Vault Frosh/Soph

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Lucassen, Braxton GREEN BAY PREBLE
2 Prica, Jayden JANESVILLE PARKER
3 Smits, Reid KAUKAUNA
4 Lutz, Nolan GREEN BAY PREBLE
5 Grebe, Jason SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
6 Norton, Reese SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
7 Zimmerman, Logan JANESVILLE PARKER
8 Klozotsky, Carter KAUKAUNA
9 Ackerman, Devin JANESVILLE PARKER
10 Steinke, Spencer SLINGER 6-00.00
11 Kraus, Jackson HARTFORD UNION 6-00.00
12 Czechanski, Jack NEENAH 6-00.00
13 Thao, Ethan NEENAH 6-00.00
14 Shulka, Talon HARTFORD UNION 7-00.00
15 Fitzsimmons, James KIMBERLY 7-00.00
16 Dummer, Noah PORTAGE 8-00.00
17 Geschke, Carter SLINGER 8-00.00
18 Borden, Trenton KIEL 8-00.00
19 Fee, Jayson WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 8-00.00
20 Zielke, Carson WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 8-06.00
21 Rogge, Shawn PORTAGE 8-06.00
22 Jansen, Quentin KIMBERLY 9-00.00
23 Perl, Carter KIEL 9-06.00
24 Taube, Mason HARTFORD UNION 10-00.00
25 Searles, Colden OSHKOSH WEST 11-00.00
26 McDole, William KIEL 12-06.00
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Girls Long Jump Frosh/Soph

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Azoff, Maya HARTFORD UNION 12-01.00
2 Broman, Evelyn JANESVILLE PARKER
3 Brown, Madison OSHKOSH WEST 11-00.00
4 Cawley, Bristol PORTAGE 12-09.00
5 Christensen, Mya PULASKI 14-00.00
6 Daute, Kaitlyn WEST BEND EAST 12-00.00
7 DeLong, Berkley KAUKAUNA
8 Diamond, Cristina KIMBERLY 13-06.00
9 Eisenbach, Veronica HARTFORD UNION 12-02.50
10 Engelhardt, Chloe WEST BEND EAST 11-06.00
11 Gehring, Brianna SLINGER 15-05.00
12 Gerrits, Caylee OSHKOSH WEST 10-00.00
13 Hansen, Josie WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT
14 Haubenschild, Gwyneth SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
15 Herrod, Amyiia GREEN BAY PREBLE 13-00.25
16 Hoffer, Ainsley SHEBOYGAN FALLS
17 Johnson, Claire HORTONVILLE
18 Juhl, Kinleigh JANESVILLE PARKER
19 Kratz, Abigail SLINGER 14-07.50
20 Ledvina, Ila GREEN BAY PREBLE 13-03.25
21 Liebergen, Emma OSHKOSH WEST 16-00.00
22 Loehr, Lucia SAINT MARY’S SPRINGS
23 LyBoualong, Cyena KAUKAUNA
24 Meserole, Leah JANESVILLE PARKER
25 Nelson, Aletta KIMBERLY 14-10.00
26 Newman, Ainsley HARTFORD UNION 13-01.00
27 Richter, Monroe STOUGHTON
28 Rotar, Jenna STOUGHTON
29 Ryan, Lorelai WEST BEND EAST 11-06.00
30 Sandberg, Allison SLINGER 13-06.00
31 Santana, Lilly GREEN BAY PREBLE 13-05.00
32 Schroeder, Teagan HORTONVILLE
33 Strong, Sara PORTAGE 13-08.00
34 Termaat, Casey SHEBOYGAN FALLS
35 Unser, Ashlynn KAUKAUNA
36 Varzaru, Nadia PORTAGE 11-05.50
37 Wagner, Maryn HORTONVILLE
38 Yang, Madalyn KIMBERLY 13-04.25
39 Zabel, Ariana WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT

Boys Long Jump Frosh/Soph

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Ackley, Liam STOUGHTON
2 Alden, Braxton NEENAH 15-04.00
3 Angeles, Liam STOUGHTON
4 Burdick, Alexander PORTAGE 15-05.00
5 Carlstrom Whitehead, Ian JANESVILLE PARKER 15-01.00
6 Cortes, Daniel GREEN BAY PREBLE 18-05.75
7 Defrancisco, Anthony SLINGER 17-07.00
8 Dunn, Gavin STOUGHTON
9 Gillis, Everett KAUKAUNA
10 Giron, Aidan HARTFORD UNION 14-00.00
11 Handschke, Owen KIMBERLY 18-00.00
12 Helgestad, Ashton PORTAGE 16-02.00
13 Henderson, Eli WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 11-08.75
14 Hirsch, Evan HARTFORD UNION 15-05.00
15 Jensen, Adrian NEENAH 16-07.00
16 Joseph, Kenny KAUKAUNA
17 Kamp, Kasey KIEL 16-06.00
18 Kinney, Riley JANESVILLE PARKER 18-02.00
19 Koch, Carter HARTFORD UNION 18-08.50
20 Kpogo, Kenneth PULASKI 15-00.00
21 LeClaire, Josiah KAUKAUNA
22 Lettow, Tyler WEST BEND EAST
23 Lucassen, Braxton GREEN BAY PREBLE 15-10.75
24 Mael, Parkar PORTAGE 17-03.50
25 Mauth-Pasch, Wyatt HORTONVILLE
26 McGlin, Conor WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 12-08.00
27 Mentzel, Zach KIMBERLY 15-00.00
28 Newell, Tatum OSHKOSH WEST
29 Notinokey, Jimi PULASKI 15-00.00
30 Olsen, Brody WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 18-00.75
31 Peterson, Eli GREEN BAY PREBLE
32 Ploch-Hardy, Brayden HORTONVILLE
33 Rate, Lucas SLINGER 18-01.00
34 Redlin, Grayson OSHKOSH WEST
35 Romenesko, Brayden HORTONVILLE
36 Schmidt, Blake KIEL 17-06.00
37 Seely, Traeven OSHKOSH WEST
38 Teller, Jayce PULASKI 13-06.00
39 Tohi, Marven SLINGER
40 Vobian, Cayson JANESVILLE PARKER 15-04.00



Ripon FR-SO Showcase Meet
Ripon College | Wed, Apr 1, 2026

Meet Program

Page 11

Tue, Mar 31, 12:17 pm

Girls Triple Jump Frosh/Soph

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Bence, Riley HARTFORD UNION 26-04.50
2 Brown, Emma STOUGHTON
3 Buckoski, Amelia KAUKAUNA
4 Hansen, Caitlyn KIMBERLY 31-03.00
5 Hanzel, Myka STOUGHTON
6 Herrod, Amyiia GREEN BAY PREBLE 28-06.25
7 Kratz, Abigail SLINGER
8 LeNoble, Kenley WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT
9 Liebergen, Emma OSHKOSH WEST 33-00.00
10 LyBoualong, Cyena KAUKAUNA
11 Martin, Laila SLINGER
12 Munson, MaLeigha GREEN BAY PREBLE 26-00.50
13 Rotar, Jenna STOUGHTON
14 Sandberg, Allison SLINGER
15 Santana, Lilly GREEN BAY PREBLE
16 Stout, Olivia HARTFORD UNION 29-11.00
17 Tjader, Sophia OSHKOSH WEST 23-00.00
18 Woodworth, Kellyn PORTAGE 28-00.00

Boys Triple Jump Frosh/Soph

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Burdick, Aaron PORTAGE 31-07.00
2 Burdick, Alexander PORTAGE 34-03.50
3 Carlstrom Whitehead, Ian JANESVILLE PARKER
4 Daffner, Walter GREEN BAY PREBLE
5 Defrancisco, Anthony SLINGER
6 Dennison, Aiden STOUGHTON
7 DeVoe, Brandon OSHKOSH WEST
8 Emerson, Charles JANESVILLE PARKER
9 Groth, Mason PULASKI 37-10.50
10 Hereford, Rory JANESVILLE PARKER
11 Howell, Quinn OSHKOSH WEST
12 Jensen, Adrian NEENAH 30-01.00
13 Johnson, Bennett HORTONVILLE
14 Kraus, Jackson HARTFORD UNION 34-00.00
15 Kulasiewicz, Drake HARTFORD UNION 34-00.00
16 Manka Gill, Isiah KAUKAUNA
17 Mattmiller, Cohen HORTONVILLE
18 Notinokey, Jimi PULASKI 32-00.00
19 Olsen, Brody WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 37-10.00
20 Onkels, Colton KAUKAUNA
21 Pagel, Holpen WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 32-03.00
22 Peterson, Eli GREEN BAY PREBLE
23 Quick, Tyson WEYAUWEGA-FREMONT 37-05.00
24 Rate, Lucas SLINGER 37-00.00
25 Teller, Jayce PULASKI 28-00.00
26 Thao, Jason SLINGER
27 Thomas, Finnegan HARTFORD UNION 35-00.00
28 Vallner, Declyn HORTONVILLE 33-06.50
29 Wagner, Evan KAUKAUNA
30 Wright, Layton KIMBERLY 34-00.00


